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February 20, 2007 Hearing Room H-170
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Rep. Beyer Sen. Bates,

Rep. C. Edwards Sen. Whitsett
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Members Excused:

Staff Present: Tim Walker, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office
Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5045, Oregon Board of Tax Practitioners - Work Session

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter Speaker Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 37A
003 Chair Jenson Calls the hearing to order at 8:04 am.
Opens Work Session on HB 5045 Board of Tax Practitioners.
010 Tim Walker, Budget Discusses Analyst's Memorandum (Exhibit 1).
Analyst, Legislative
Fiscal Office
Chair Jenson
Mr. Walker
070 Sen. Johnson
Mr. Walker
075 Sen. Johnson
076 Mr. Walker
105 Rep. Beyer
Mr. Walker
110 Sen. Bates
115 Mr. Walker
Sen. Bates
125 Mr. Walker
Sen. Bates
Mr. Walker
148 Chair Jenson

Sen. Whitsett

Chair Jenson
172 Rep. Beyer
175 Mr. Walker
185 Rep. Galizio



190
195
200

210
220
230

250
265
305

320
365
390

443
446

Chair Jenson
Rep. Krummel
Mr. Walker
Chair Jenson
Rep. Galizio
Chair Jenson
Sen. Whitsett
Mr. Walker
Chair Jenson
Mr. Walker
Chair Jenson
Rep. Beyer
Mr. Walker
Sen. Johnson
Chair Jenson
Sen. Johnson
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Duane Hunter,

Executive Director,

Board of Tax
Practitioner

Sen. Bates

Chair Jenson
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Chair Jenson
Rep. Krummel;

Chair Jenson

Moves that the Legislative Fiscal Office recommendations go
to the Full Committee with a do pass recommendation.

Vote: 8-0-0
Hearing no objections, declares the motion CARRIED.

Adjourns the hearing at 9:03 am.



