JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS - 2007 SESSION **GENERAL GOVERNMENT SUBCOMMITTEE**

MEETING INDEX

February 20, 2007 Hearing Room H-170 8:30 a.m. Tapes:37A, **Members Present:** Rep. Jenson, Chair Sen. Johnson, Vice-Chair Rep. Beyer Sen. Bates, Rep. C. Edwards Sen. Whitsett Rep. Galizio Rep. Krummel Members Excused: **Staff Present:** Tim Walker, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office Sue Cook, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office Measures or Issues Heard: HB 5045, Oregon Board of Tax Practitioners - Work Session

This meeting index is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the CDs.

Tape #/Counter	Speaker	Issues, Votes, Exhibits
TAPE 37A		
003	Chair Jenson	Calls the hearing to order at 8:04 am.
		Opens Work Session on HB 5045 Board of Tax Practitioners.
010	Tim Walker, Budget Analyst, Legislative Fiscal Office	Discusses Analyst's Memorandum (Exhibit 1).
	Chair Jenson	
	Mr. Walker	
070	Sen. Johnson	
	Mr. Walker	
075	Sen. Johnson	
076	Mr. Walker	
105	Rep. Beyer	
	Mr. Walker	
110	Sen. Bates	
115	Mr. Walker	
	Sen. Bates	
125	Mr. Walker	
	Sen. Bates	
	Mr. Walker	
148	Chair Jenson	
	Sen. Whitsett	
	Chair Jenson	
172	Rep. Beyer	
175	Mr. Walker	
185	Rep. Galizio	

	Chair Jenson	
	Rep. Krummel	
190	Mr. Walker	
195	Chair Jenson	
200	Rep. Galizio	
	Chair Jenson	
210	Sen. Whitsett	
220	Mr. Walker	
230	Chair Jenson	
	Mr. Walker	
	Chair Jenson	
250	Rep. Beyer	
265	Mr. Walker	
305	Sen. Johnson	
	Chair Jenson	
	Sen. Johnson	Moves that the Legislative Fiscal Office recommendations go to the Full Committee with a do pass recommendation.
320	Rep. Krummel	
365	Sen. Bates	
390	Duane Hunter, Executive Director, Board of Tax Practitioner Sen. Bates	
		Vote : 8-0-0
	Chair Jenson	Hearing no objections, declares the motion CARRIED.
	Mr. Walker	
	Chair Jenson	
443	Rep. Krummel;	
446	Chair Jenson	Adjourns the hearing at 9:03 am.